THE WAVE
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
THE WAVE is an elegant rope-shaped pendant availible in 3 finish options 3
different sizes. LED. Dimmable. �
GENERAL INFORMATION:

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
2     BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 07/03/2024
CODE: CODE: MS-003
MS-003
-103
-101
-102
Gold
Black
White
Custom on request-CUS
Example: Example:
MS-003-102
L:   78.74" (200 cm)
H: 11.81" (30 cm)
-04
DIMENSIONS:
A)  Length
B) Height
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 40W / 3200 lumens / 3000K
B